

C.H. Robinson Worldwide (CHRW)

Market Cap: \$12B

NOVEMBER 29, 2022 LOS ANGELES NOVEMBER 30, 2022 SAN FRANCISCO DECEMBER 01, 2022 DENVER



Management

Bob Biesterfeld

Chief Executive Officer

Arun Rajan

Chief Product Officer

Chuck Ives

Director, Investor Relations

Roadshow Host

Jack Atkins

Managing Director Transportation Research (501) 377-2298 jack.atkins@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About C.H. Robinson Worldwide

C.H. Robinson Worldwide has grown to become the largest third-party logistics company in North America. C.H. Robinson is a global provider of multimodal transportation services and logistics solutions, operating through a network of offices.



INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in 🛩 800-643-9691

© 2022 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or set any security, it does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material. The research analysis principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has received compregnation that is based an the first overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclaures for the companies in this announcement, clients should refer to https://tepchera/busematic.com/belde/bis/cloures.accition or contact, your Selphers in tree, presentative for additional information. Please does not left the announcement may include one or more first to external or this opening websites. Elephers inc. and independently welfall the information contained on such websites and can provide no accurance at the telephers inc. and or independently welfall the information contained on such websites and can provide no accurance at the telephers inc. and accuracy of the companies are contained and any opinion expessed on such websites lefter the opinions of Sephers inc. or its management. Additional information available upon request.